rurafinvusividudrnswdurtoly

3.1

3.2

3.3

3.4

3.5

3.6

3.7

3.8

" L . - - y .
suufdnucadarsnsTusroufuds 1 und 1 fes stuvdraanidy

fea

= &
Ui % I%LEY

MY, sssanpperssa s e s

fay

4 @uedosvary v adadmon

1%9%

wraidasy

gug

§ruIuLfuuM

5

v

-3

0

19

- 13

Mo

=1

10.

{2

uoLIVEWORKSHEETS



